JBEUS Si 4O AU JBYIO B} LU0 PIIRDIRL] GISYM SSI0Y YU pUB BuUY eACGR BN} U JN2 SSpUIG BUL € i LONBASH SN S o

‘FINFHISTY LN HOF FAVS L

ST00L 3IvHId0 YD1 HO4 aaSN LON +

SLHM TYNOILIO HOd 3aIS ASUIATY 338

Q31VHIH0 HIDOHL

158 WAL HLIM,
GITNIING $1 £ WAL

&

5

WILNIND3S

_m.‘.
14 "ﬂ
&

§
ve
€8

(OO 19-69)
ANOHOL
'SETNI 0L DG

/

LOVINDD

I

S 6¥ ¥ ir

(©3-W3 18-88)
3NOYOL
‘BETNI 3409

ANDVILYNNINGD 3SN3dvHoy
VILLYINNIN YHOAVYdYHONT
HATAVYLS JLLYIWNANG

S$059

22 $10[s uidjips ey pue
SABHNG Liv YN 'Bp)s atues
o) SN DG BlAWDSSY

ATAWIASSY

|_Noisid waniua _|

L2 ONY

0 sia L
-SIONTONI
&Z W3 Ll

1

COLLLAI LSIT S14Vd HLIM 3SN

Sg¥
Fex

o)
g SHIN 2L
I

(OM-WO 121-601}
7€ — ANBHO.
"SITNI 50158

l
|
|
|
|
|
!
!
t
I
I
|
|
|
|
!
|
|
1
|
|
!
i
!
I
I

1
(99D 19:69)
'SETNI 0409

(D% 202481
ANDUOL
"SE1-Ni 081031

INDYOL—

66/ 3N L-0lildl

>



650S5

ist:fipt11028EVY

:To.be Used with tool par

1IP11104REVD
and operation- and mal 105805
65085 8278|000 and Higher
ITEM PART # * . DESCRIPTIQN. -+ - ITEM } PART . # DESCRIPTION

1 105749 SCREW,SFHCS, M8x1. 25x20 56 - 1103768 PIN.MAGAZINE COVER

2 104585 DEFLECTCR 57 105780 PIN.LATCH .

3 [102755 == |SCREW SHCS.MSX0, aoxso 58 103851 BOLY,SQUARE(SPECIAL
4 105787 CAPFRAMECYL. 59 103776 MAGAZINE STOP

3 103859 NUT,HFNM8X1.25 -~ 81 167310 SPRING,C.T, INNER -

8 105812 BUMPER, TOP,650.::" 62 107219 [NOSE,B5085 - ° -

7 103767 SPRING,HEAD VALVE 63 1103871 COVER,.CONTACT ARM

8 104568 VALVE HEAD " 65 105784 SPRING,C.T..QUTER-850

g MRG039231 O-RING,1 543)( 125+ 66 103865 NUT,ADJUSTING

10 105814 O-RING,1.929X:088" 67 103864 ADAPTER .

11 104617 _ RETAINER,CYLSLEEVE €3 103783 ARM,LOWER CONTACT

12 104584 SEAL,CYLINDER 69 103838 PIN,NOSE

13 105816 C-RING,1.674X.103 70 " |103873 CORE TiP,65085

14 105796 CYLINDER 71 1057683 LABEL,MODEL 65085

15 105815 O-RING,2.358 X .139 72 104600 COVER,MAGAZINE

16 104580 RING,CYLINDER SLEEVE 73 103838 SPRING, TORSION

17 1045838 SEAL,CHECK 74 103812 COVER,CORE,S5

18 105817 O-RING,1.234x.139 URETHANE 75 104613 SPRING,PUSHER ASSEMBLY
19 103881 PISTON 76 103846 PUSHER,S5 ’

20 UB2111.2 PIN,SPRING,.125X.69 77 105793 CORE ASSEMBLY

21 UB4809.1 PIN,SPRING .219X 65 78 103791 HANDLE,PUSHER

22 106079 KIT,DRIVER REPLACEMENT-65085 - 79 S5Tv2 KIT,TRIGGER VALVE—SPEED STEM
23 104620 SEALCYLINDER CAF ¢ 80 T55092 ROCKER,TRIGGER

24 107148 PROTECTOR,FRAME | 81 MPDO16012 PIN,DOWEL,.062X.459

25 106344 LABEL,STANLEY-BOSTITCH LOGO 82 100807 ASSEMBLY, TRIGGER

26 105811 SCREW,TRIGGER PIVOT 83 TVAS KIT,TRIGGER VALVE

27 107183 FRAME,OVERMOLD : 84 100387 SPRING, COMPRESSION
28 104574 BUMPER,BOTTOM | | 85 SEQ2 KIT.SEQ TRIP CONV.

28 103803 GUIDE,DRIVER, 75085 ! 86 MPP030020 PIN,SPIROL M3X20MM

31 104609 BOTTOM,FRAME MACHINING 87 105778 SLEEVE.FRAME GUARD
32 MSCB100-35 SCREW,SHCS,M6X1.00X35 88 851934 LABEL, TRIP.ADJ,

33 MSC6100-30 SCREW,SHCS,MEX1.00X30 89 106869 KIT, TRIGGER VALVE

34 105775 ARM,UPPER CONTACT ASSY 80 167151 TRIGGER OPER TRIGGER ASSY
35 105818 COVER,CONTACT ARM ASSY 92 106961 BEARING,COVER PIN

36 100298 PIN, SPRING,M3X30MM a3 106833 LABEL,WARNING, TRIGGER OPER
37 MHE3050-100 NUT.ESN,M3X0.5 94 107306 KITWEIGHT ATTACHMENT-650 -
38 106854 UPPER TRIP GUIDE ASSY,650 ] )

40 851483 O-RING,1.739X.070
41 MHES100-10G NUT,ESN M6X1

42 105782 BRACE,LUG
43 104618 SEALEND CAP

44 105789 CAP,FRAME END

‘45  '|T50118 WASHER PWW M5

46 MSC5080-25 SCREW,SHCS,M5X0.80X25

47 103786 CAP.MAGAZINE END
48 104612 WASHER

49 105786 SPRING,LATCH LEVER
50 103806 BUSHING,SPRING
91 . |i03447 TOGGLE,MAGAZINE
52 MPG030012 PIN,SPRING M3X12MM
53 103858 PIN,SPRING,4X20MM

54 105809 LABEL WARNING
55 103785 DISC,LATCH STOP

gmaiadaluioio Iidpvicdioiiuabn o

Py O v




